Shaping Ealing Your views on our towns and communities

Perivale

Compared to views for the borough as a
whole, people in Perivale are more concerned
about walking and cycling routes, parks and
openspaces and the availability of good jobs

and employment opportunities.

E Tacking the climate crisis

Walking and cycling routes
are safe and attractive

® AGREE 28%

NEITHER/NOR 24%

® DISAGREE 48%

The air | breathe is clean

® AGREE 25%

NEITHER/NOR 31%

® DISAGREE 44%

Public transport here allows
me to get where | need to go

® AGREE 56%

NEITHER/NOR 23%

® DISAGREE 21%

Parks and open spaces are pleasant
clean and safe

® AGREE 34%

NEITHER/NOR 23%

® DISAGREE 42%
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Shaping Ealing — Your views on our towns and communities

ad Good jobs and homes

Good local jobs and I'm happy with the way GOOD LOCAL FAGILITIES -
employment opportunities my area is changing SCHOOLS, SURGERIES, LIBRARIES
AGREE 11% AGREE 11%
NEITHER/NOR 50% NEITHER/NOR 24%

0,
| | 307 AGREE
DISAGREE 39% DISAGREE 65%

Good local shops A good range of affordable 35% NEITHER/NOR

and leisure facilities homes to rent or buy
AGREE 30% AGREE 14%

0,
NEITHER/NOR 29% NEITHER/NOR 29% 35/0 nlsnﬁnEE
— —

DISAGREE 40% DISAGREE 57%

@ Fighting inequalities

People from different backgrounds | feel welcome here I have a sense of belonging here | feel safe here
get on well together

® AGREE 54% ® AGREE 42% ® AGREE 42% ® AGREE 30%
NEITHER/NOR 34% NEITHER/NOR 43% NEITHER/NOR 33% NEITHER/NOR 29%
® DISAGREE 12% ® DISAGREE 16% ® DISAGREE 25% ® DISAGREE 39%
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